AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu v
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B2
Sort by position Lapﬁmes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 429 ZAJACZKOWSKI K. - . Lae o8 1 1:52.771 10:47:13.190 .
1 1:47.321 10:46:37.310 2 1:49.280 10:49:02.470  Po. 10 - # 412 PIECHNIATS. -. + (D);fsﬁ;st
2 1:53.281 10:48:30.591 3 1:46.834 10:50:49.304 1 1:48.504 10:45:34.576
3 1:45.808 10:50:16.399 4 1:46.459 10:52:35.763 2 1:48.597 10:47:23.173
4 1:47.681 10:52:04.080 3 1:48.608 10:49:11.781
5 1:52.537 10:53:56.617 ~ PO- 6 - # 426 RZEPKOWSKI M. - + 01266 4 1:56.294 10:51:08.075
6 1:51.221 10:55:47.838 ! 1:49.201 10:47:01.996
7 2:18.048 10:58:05.886 2 1:47.574 Ry Po-11-#418 CZERKAM. - 03013
3 1:48.497 10:50:38.067 1 1:53.601 10:46:05.327
Po. 2 - # 758 ZURAWSKI K. - . . ggf;g;t 4 1:48.324 10:52:26.391 2 1:53.712 10:47:59.039
1 1:49.754 10:45:51.904 5 1:47.074 10:54:13.465 3 1:54.789 10:49:53.828
2 1:47.170 10:47:39.074 6 1:59.684 10:56:13.149 4 1:52.584 10:51:46.412
3 1:46.519 10:49:25.593 > 1:49.635 10:53:36.047
4 1:46.033 10:51:11.626  Po-7-#402 GRUNDT. -. L01367 6 1:48.826 10:55:24.873
s 146,392 10552:58.020 1 1:52.946 10:47:58.483 7 2:07.125 10:57:31.998
6 2:28.734 10:55:26.754 2 LR LU 2
3 1:47.175 10:51:39.342  Po.12-# 749 ROSLY M. - . 05108
Po. 3 - # 752 KISIELEWICZ M. - + 00 38s 4 1:48.248 10:53:27.590 e 1:52.119 ToptHOR 7
1 1:47.541 10:46:35.267 5 1:48.736 10:55:16.326 2 1:48.913 10:50:53.784
2 1:53.446 10:48:28.713 6 2:16.260 10:57:32.586 g 1:49.555 10:52:43.339
3 1.46.350 10:5015.063 4 1:49.459 10:54:32.798
4 1:46.787 10:52:01.850 Po- 8- #410 KOZICZM. -. £ 02187 > 1:51.834 10:56:24.632
5 146,093 10:53:47.943 1 1:53.520 10:46:04.473 6 3:02.442 10:59:27.074
6 1:48.173 10:55:36.116 2 1:53.046 L
, 511345 10:57:47 465 3 1:55.538 10:49:53.057  Po. 13 - # 757 CIESIELSKIR. - . coaas
4 1:50.222 10:51:43.279 1 1:56.000 10:46:26.316
Po. 4 - # 405 WALICHNOWSKI &. - . + 00 dre 5 1:47.995 10:53:31.274 2 1:51.822 10:48:18.138
1 1:49.634 10:46:37.167 6 1:49.968 10:55:21.242 3 1:49.854 10:50:07.992
2 1:54.121 10:48:31.288 7 2:20.235 10:57:41.477 4 1:49.567 10:51:57.559
3 1.47.931 10:50:19.219 5 1:49.021 10:53:46.580
4 1:46.234 10:52:05.453  PO-9-#420 SKORAR. - £ 02525 6 1:50.450 10:55:37.030
5 151135 10:53:56.588 1 1:50.882 10:47:04.201 7 2:12.980 10:57:50.010
6 1:47.349 10:55:43.937 2 1:52.293 10:48:56.494
7 2:07.717 10:57:51.654 S 20 LoD RsSl
4 1:48.333 10:52:34.247
Po. 5 - #747 SUDER M. - . ot 5 2:07.474 10:54:41.721

Fastest lap: 1:45.808
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 411 PANASIEWICZ M. - . o5 ane v AR IBETALEES _
1 1:49.283 10:48:09.461 Po. 23 - #751 OLKIEWICZP. - +09582
2 1:50.296 10:49:59.757 ~ Po. 19 - #423 CHRZANOWSKIP. -. + 04601 ! 1:58.937 10:45:59.395
3 155,063 10:51:54.820 1 1:55.528 10:46:25.248 2 1:57.400 10:47:56.795
2 1:52.506 10:48:17.754 3 1:55.566 10:49:52.361
Po. 15 - # 427 KUBACKI £. - . N gngFZSSt 3 1:52.539 10:50:10.293 4 2:08.519 10:52:00.880
1 1:54.706 10:46:25.203 4 1:51.617 10:52:01.910 5 1:55.390 10:53:56.270
2 1.49.644 10:48:14.847 5 1:54.460 10:53:56.370 6 2:00.364 10:55:56.634
3 1:49.453 10:50:04.300 6 1:50.409 10:55:46.779 7 2:29.975 10:58:26.609
4 1:55.820 10:52:00.120 7 2:06.678 10:57:53.457
Po. 24 - # 750 RZEPCZYNSKI M. - . + igsﬁsr:
Po. 16 - # 759 KUPKAK. - . v 04 a5s [Po:-20-#430 CWIRKOD. -. +0n87 ! 2:02.380 10:46:31.840
1 1:54.219 10:46:00.235 1 1:54.317 10:45:59.713 2 2:00.315 10:48:32.155
2 2:07.208 10:48:07.443 2 1:59.137 10:47:58.850 3 1:59.708 10:50:31.863
3 1:50.042 10:49:57.485 3 1:58.065 10:49:56.915 4 1:58.940 10:52:30.803
4 1:51.012 10:51:48.497 4 1:50.682 10:51:47.597 5 1:58.162 10:54:28.965
5 1.50.464 10:53:38.961 5 1:50.913 10:53:38.510 6 1:59.944 10:56:28.909
6 1:57.621 10:55:36.582 6 1:51.776 10:55:30.286 7 2:42.923 10:59:11.832
7 5:21.816 11:00:58.398 7 2:15.065 10:57:45.351
Po. 17 - # 748 MARCZAK D. - . v 04505 PO-21-#746 WOLSKIE. - 105431
1 1:51.935 10:46:12.845 1 1:53.278 10:45:53.101
2 1:50.782 10:48:03.627 2 1:51.819 10:47:44.920
3 1:51.365 10:49:54.992 3 1:51.452 10:49:36.372
4 1:51.743 10:51:46.735 4 1:51.554 10:51:27.926
5 1:50.317 10:53:37.052 5 1:51.239 10:53:19.165
6 1:52.697 10:55:29.749 6 1:54.979 10:55:14.144
7 2:13.693 10:57:43.442 7 2:25.978 10:57:40.122
Po. 18 - # 431 SUZUKI MOTORS P. - . s oaaret Po.22-# 406 SOKOLOWSKI M. - +05.883
1 1:53.530 10:46:04.323 1 1:55.982 10:45:56.145
2 1:52.975 10:47:57.298 2 1:53.205 10:47:49.350
3 1:55.636 10:49:52.934 3 1:52.688 10:49:42.038
4 1:50.382 10:51:43.316 4 1:51.691 10:51:33.729
5 1:52.244 10:53:35.560 5 1:52.308 10:53:26.037
6 1:53.625 10:55:29.185 6 2:01.922 10:55:27.959
Fastest lap: 1:45.808
LRIDGESTONE
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